

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SAP 23-605-036

March 16, 2020

			Estimated		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rochester Sand & Gravel		
			Total Quantity	Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	4105 East River Rd NE Rochester, MN 55906		
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$59,050.44	\$59,050.44	
2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	LF	144	144	\$10.00	\$1,440.00	\$5.00	\$720.00	
2106.507	EXCAVATION-SUBGRADE	CY	444	444	\$10.00	\$4,440.00	\$8.50	\$3,774.00	
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CL 2A MOD	TON	840	840	\$28.00	\$23,520.00	\$15.95	\$13,398.00	
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CL 5	TON	136	136	\$24.00	\$3,264.00	\$17.95	\$2,441.20	
2215.504	STABILIZED FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	SY	50586	50586	\$3.75	\$189,697.50	\$3.04	\$153,781.44	
2221.509	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CL 2 MOD	TON	1614	1614	\$30.00	\$48,420.00	\$19.00	\$30,666.00	
2357.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	3882	3882	\$2.00	\$7,764.00	\$2.25	\$8,734.50	
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3, C)	TON	11208	11208	\$85.00	\$952,680.00	\$73.95	\$828,831.60	
2412.503	8 X 4 PRECASE CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	LF	40	40	\$725.00	\$29,000.00	\$477.00	\$19,080.00	
2412.503	8 X 6 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	LF	40	40	\$835.00	\$33,400.00	\$577.00	\$23,080.00	
2412.502	8 X 4 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT END SECTION	EACH	2	2	\$6,300.00	\$12,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	
2412.502	8 X 6 PRECASE CONCRETE BOX CULVERT END SECTION	EACH	2	2	\$7,350.00	\$14,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	
2451.507	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CL U	CY	1028	1028	\$8.50	\$8,738.00	\$10.75	\$11,051.00	
2451.507	GRANULAR BACKFILL (CV)	CY	717	717	\$35.00	\$25,095.00	\$22.00	\$15,774.00	
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CY	156	156	\$35.00	\$5,460.00	\$21.95	\$3,424.20	
2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CL III	TON	48	48	\$48.00	\$2,304.00	\$50.00	\$2,400.00	
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,530.00	\$17,530.00	
2573.503	SILT FENCE TYPE MS	LF	280	280	\$2.75	\$770.00	\$4.00	\$1,120.00	
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,080.00	\$4,080.00	
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	LF	42340	42340	\$0.20	\$8,468.00	\$0.079	\$3,344.86	
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	LF	2340	2340	\$0.20	\$468.00	\$0.079	\$184.86	
2582.503	4" DOUBLE SOLID PAINT	LF	5555	5555	\$0.40	\$2,222.00	\$0.158	\$877.69	
					TOTALS:		\$1,412,950.50	\$1,249,843.79	

*Awarded to low bidder 3/24/20